Career and Employment Services

Guiding You from College to Career
Kansas State University

Employer Advisory Board Meeting

10:00-10:15 AM

10:15-11:00 AM

11:00-11:15 AM

11:15-12:00 PM

12:00-1:00 PM

1:00-3:00 PM

K-State Alumni Center - Tadtman Boardroom
Friday, July 20, 2012

Welcome and Introductions
Kerri Day Keller, CES Director

Activity and Discussion: Recruiting Outlook
All participants

Break
CES Corporate Partner photo

Feature Presentation: Engaging our Wildcat Family
Amy Button Renz, CEO, K-State Alumni Association

Lunch

Mix and Mingle: Reverse Career Fair
Recruitment Consultations: Employer Relations Coordinators
College Connections: Assistant Directors
High-Impact Internships: Director
Candid Career: CES Staff
Brand Recognition Opportunities: KSU Foundation
Interviews and Fairs: CES Staff

Departure
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